
Festival Events Duration Start Time
Reporting 
time Date

LITERARY EVENTS
Short Story Writing Malayalam 1.5 hr 4.00 PM 3:50 PM Nov 1 - Wed
Poetry Writing Malayalam 1.5 hr 4.00 PM 3:50 PM Nov 2 - Thur
Article Writing Malayalam 1.5 hr 4.00 PM 3:50 PM Nov 3 - Fri
Poetry Writing English 1.5 hr 4.00 PM 3:50 PM Nov 7 - Tue
Short Story Writing English 1.5 hr 4.00 PM 3:50 PM Nov 8 - Wed
Article Writing English 1.5 hr 4.00 PM 3:50 PM Nov 9 - Thur

FINE ARTS EVENTS
Pencil Drawing 1.5 hr 4.00 PM 3:50 PM Nov 14 - Tue
Cartooning 1.5 hr 4.00 PM 3:50 PM Nov 15 - Wed
Painting 1.5 hr 4.00 PM 3:50 PM Nov 16 - Thur
Glass Painting 1.5 hr 4.00 PM 3:50 PM Nov 21 - Tue
Pot Painting 1.5 hr 4.00 PM 3:50 PM Nov 22 - Wed

Photography Nov 1
submission 
date : Nov 20


